Division Averages Report

NCA NCA All-Star Nationals L1 Youth - D2 - Small -
B

Prelims

Team Name Stunt SQ/CQ Pyramid Jump St Tumb. | R. Tumb RC St. PC Dance o1
Creativity

Spirit Athletics Gems |[3.60]3.70| 2.00|-- |3.60]3.50(2.00]1.703.90|3.40|3.80]|3.40| 1.40]-- 0.60 | -- 0.60 | - 1.50 | -- 1.43 ] --

Emeralds

Rebel Yell Rays 3.50|3.60| 2.00|-- ]3.70|3.60]2.00|1.80|4.00]3.70|3.70]3.80| 1.50] - 0.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.50 | --

TexStar Athletics 3.70|3.50| 2.00|-- |3.70]3.80]2.00|1.70|3.90|3.70|3.80|3.50| 1.60] - 0.80 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.47 | -

Sapphire

Envy Cheer Fuse 3.70|3.60| 2.00|- |3.60]3.60]2.00]|1.80|4.00|3.70(3.80|3.80|] 1.50]- 0.80 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 ]| -- 1.53 ]| -

Texas Tribe Athletics |3.80]3.50| 2.00|-- |3.60]3.70(2.00]1.70]3.90| 3.70|4.00]3.80| 1.60]-- 0.70 | - 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.53] -

Nighthawks

Xstreme Athletics 3.80|3.80| 2.00|- [3.70]3.70]2.00]1.70|4.00]3.90(3.80|3.90|] 1.50]- 0.70 | - 0.50 | - 1.50 | -- 1.60 | --

Fury

Arkansas Cheer 3.80|3.70| 2.00|- |3.80]3.60]2.00]|1.80|4.00|3.80(3.80|3.80] 1.50] - 0.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.57 | --

Academy Sergeants

Odyssey Cheer 3.80|3.70( 2.00|-- |3.70]3.70]2.00|1.80|4.00|3.60(3.80|3.80|] 1.60]-- 0.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.60 | --

Company Freeze

Liberty Cheer Glory 3.80|3.70( 2.00|-- |3.70]3.80]2.00|1.80|3.90|3.90(3.80|3.80| 1.50]- 0.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.57 | -

Girls

Caliber Cheer Starz 3.70|3.80| 2.00|- |3.60]3.70]2.00]|1.80|4.00|3.90[4.00|3.80| 1.50]- 0.80 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.60 | --

Shooting Starz

Texas Cheer Force 3.703.80| 2.00|- |3.80]3.90]2.00]|1.80|4.00|3.80[3.90|3.90| 1.60]- 0.70 | - 0.70 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.57 ]| -

Elite FIRE

Grand Cheer Majesty |3.80|3.80| 2.00|-- |3.80]3.80]2.00]|1.80|4.00]3.70|3.80|3.80| 1.60] - 0.80 | -- 0.80 | - 1.70 | -- 1.63 ] --

Show Me Athletics 3.80|3.80| 2.00|- |3.80]3.80]2.00]|1.70|4.00]3.70(3.90|3.80| 1.80]- 0.90 | -- 0.90 | - 1.70 | - 1.67 | --

Show Me Athletics
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Division Averages Report

NCA NCA All-Star Nationals L1 Youth - D2 - Small -
B

Finals

Team Name Stunt SQ/CQ Pyramid Jump St Tumb. | R. Tumb RC St. PC Dance (0]}
Creativity

Spirit Athletics Gems |3.60]3.70| 2.00|-- |3.60]3.70]2.00]1.50]3.90]3.50]3.80|3.50| 1.50]-- 0.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.47 | --

Emeralds

Envy Cheer Fuse 3.70|3.60| 2.00|-- ]3.60]3.50|2.00]1.70|4.00]3.70|3.80]3.80| 1.50] -- 0.80 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.53 | --

Rebel Yell Rays 3.50|3.60| 2.00|- [3.70]3.80]2.00]1.70|4.00]3.70(3.70|3.80| 1.50] - 0.70 | - 0.70 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.53 ] -

Xstreme Athletics 3.70|3.70| 2.00|- |3.70]3.60]2.00]|1.70|4.00]3.70(3.80|3.90|] 1.50] - 0.70 | -- 0.60 | - 1.50 | -- 1.57 | --

Fury

Texas Tribe Athletics |3.80|3.70| 2.00|-- ]3.60]3.70]2.00|1.70]3.90|3.70|4.00|3.70| 1.60 ] -- 0.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.53 | --

Nighthawks

Arkansas Cheer 3.703.70| 2.00|-- ]3.80|3.70|2.00]1.80|4.00]3.80|3.80]3.80| 1.50] - 0.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.60 | --

Academy Sergeants

TexStar Athletics 3.70|3.60| 2.00|-- ]3.70]3.90|2.00]1.80]3.90]3.70|3.80|3.60| 1.60] -- 0.80 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.53 | --

Sapphire

Odyssey Cheer 3.7013.70| 1.80|-- |3.70|3.80]2.00]1.80|4.00]3.70|3.80]3.80| 1.60]-- 0.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.60 | --

Company Freeze

Caliber Cheer Starz 3.703.90| 2.00|- |3.60]3.80]2.00]|1.80|4.00]|3.80[4.00|3.80] 1.50] - 0.80 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.63 ] --

Shooting Starz

Liberty Cheer Glory 3.80|3.80| 2.00|- [3.70]3.90]2.00]1.90|3.90|4.00(3.80|3.90|] 1.50] - 0.60 | -- 0.60 | - 1.70 | - 1.63 ] --

Girls

Texas Cheer Force 3.7013.90| 2.00|-- ]3.80|3.90|2.00|1.80|4.00]3.90|3.90|3.90| 1.60] - 0.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.63 | --

Elite FIRE

Grand Cheer Majesty |3.80|3.90| 2.00|-- [3.80]3.90/2.00|1.80[4.00]3.80/3.80]3.80| 1.60]-- 0.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.63 | --

Show Me Athletics 3.80]3.90| 2.00|-- ]3.80|3.80|2.00]1.80]|4.00]3.70|3.90|3.80| 1.80] -- 0.90 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.67 | --

Show Me Athletics




Premiere

United Elite Cheer 3.804.00( 2.00|- [3.80]3.90(2.00]1.80]4.00]|4.00(4.00]|4.00| 1.70|- | 0.80]- | 0.70|- | 1.60|- | 1.77]-
SASS
Thunder Elite Voltage [3.90]3.80| 2.00|-- [3.90]3.80|2.00|1.80[4.00|3.90|4.00|3.80 1.80|- | 090|- [ 090|- | 1.70]- | 1.73|-




